Updated 10.2025 	 1
410 381 1497    inter-lux.com    answers@inter-lux.com
Inter-lux reserves the right to make technical changes without notice.
Skin Optics Surface / Semi-Recessed
6.5" (10W) 8.7" (17W)
Delivered Lumens* 6.5" 8.7"
SP (15°) 513 1022
FL (33°) 732 1238

poured concrete ceiling.
2.6
Ordering Information
SKI SSRBLO F
Product Trim/Finish Type Length Wattage/Operation Color Temp Optic +
Recessed
Housing
(Optional)
Driver
(Required)
SKI = Skin SSRBLO = Surface/
Semi-Recessed Black
Body, Opal Diffuser
F = Fixed 7 = 6.5" 10 CC = 10.1W / Constant Current
(840mA)
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
40 = 4000K
SP = Spot (15°)
FL = Flood (33°)
MWFL = Medium
Wide Flood (47°)
E83123
E83124
E83125
E83126
ECO30W-XXX
SOLO50W-XXX
SOLO100W-XXX
9 = 8.7" 17 CC = 16.8W / Constant Current
(1400mA)